APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES**

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

2012 APR 17 PM 1:44

Y I Manth

NOTE: This form must be officer before opening the ca		ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT OFFICE USE ON						
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BO	OX(ES):							
Initial Filing of Form	Re-filing to Change: 📝 Tr	easurer/Deputy 🔲 Depository	Office Party					
2. Name of Candidate (in this		3. Address (include post office box o	or street, city, state, zip					
ANA MARIA PAUT		code) - GRED WEST FLAMEL S	JUITE 200					
4. Telephone 5.	E-mail address	- 8360 WEST FLAGLER S MIAMI FL 33144						
(305) $807-3130$ 7	ANTO 325 A) HOL. (OP)							
6. Office sought (include distr	rict, circuit, group number)	7. If a candidate for a <u>nonpa</u>	<u>ırtisan</u> office, check if					
COUNTY COURT TUDGE 6800P 10 applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate.								
8. If a candidate for a partisan office, check block and fill in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a								
Write-In No Party Affiliation Party candidate.								
9. I have appointed the following person to act as my Campaign Treasurer V Deputy Treasurer								
10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer								
11. Mailing Address 8360 WEST FLABLER STREET SVITE 200; (305) 807-3130								
13. City MIAMI	14. County 15. State 7 ADE FL	te 16. Źip Code 17. E-mail addres 33144 PANDO335	BS AOL, LOM					
18. I have designated the following	lowing bank as my	Primary Depository Second	dary Depository					
19. Name of Bank WELLS FAREO		20. Address BISLAYNE BLVD) ,					
21. City MIAMI	22. County	23. State	24. Zip Code 331 3 ()					
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE.								
25. Date . 17 2012		26. Signature of Candidate						
		(fill in the blanks and check the appropri	iate block)					
	A PANDO	, do hereby acc	ept the appointment					
((Please Print or Type Name)							
designated above as:	Campaign Treasurer	Deputy Treasurer.						
April 17 2012	X	NI KAMA						
Date	(ignature of Campaign Treasurer or De	puty Treasurer					

JUDICIAL OFFICE CANDIDATE OATH

FECENTI

2012 APR 17 PM 1 OFFICE USE ONLY

OATH OF	CANDIDATE (Section 105.03	31, Florida Statutes S DEP/	SUUNTY Artment
I. ANA MARIA PANDO			WILLENT
(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPE	and the same of th	NOT BE CHANGED AFTER THE	END OF QUALIFYING)
am a candidate for the judicial office of	COUNTY COURT	, N/A,	(circuit #)
10	MIAMI-DADE	(district #)	(circuit #)
; my legal residence is	MINUI-NUNC	County, Florida; I ar	m a qualified elector
of the state and of the territorial jurisdiction and the Laws of Florida to hold the judicial have qualified for no other public office in the office I seek; and I have resigned from an Statutes; and I will support the Constitution Section 876.05, Florida Statutes, oath (or	al office to which I desire to be the state, the term of which office ny office which I am required n of the United States and the Conly applicable if elected and whe	e elected or in which I dice or any part thereof rute to resign pursuant to S Constitution of the State en term of office begins):	desire to be retained; I uns concurrent with the Section 99.012, Florida of Florida. I, a citizen of the State
of Florida and of the United States of Ameri of public funds as such employee or office the United States and of the State of Florida	er, do hereby solemnly swear		
x Manto	(305) 807-3130	·,	S AOL. (OM
Signature of Candidate	Telephone Number	Email Addr	ess
8360 WEST FLAGLER ST.	. SUITE 200;	MIAMI FL	33144
Address City		State /	ZIP Code
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Num	iber (located on your voter inform	nation card): 109 17	5175
* Please print name phonetically on the line disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of thi AH - NAH - MA - REEA	is form):	nounced on the audio b	oallot for persons with
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OFMiami - Dade Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed be Personally Known: or Produced Identification:	ESTRELLA C. GARCIA MY COMMISSION # DD 891349 EXPIRES: May 20, 2013 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters Sign	f April Shall Grant Gra	, 20] 2. oned Name of Notary Public



OFFICIAL RECEIPT MIAMI-DADE COUNTY-FLORIDA

No.6741139

COUNTY	RECEIVED FROM Judge		8	DATE	4/_ 10NTH	/ / / / / 2 DAY YEAR
	RECEIVED FROM Judge ADDRESS 8360 C Minmi CITY Five Thousamp Three Humd	N Flagles St. Su.	ite 200	Cash	\$	
	<u> </u>	#/ STATE	33144 ZIP	4 CHECKS	\$	5,3+1 · 20
FOR PAYMENTHIS RECI	NT OF: LAWON JYING FEE	DATED, COMPLETED AND	SIGNED BY	AUTHORIZED	EMPLOYE	
FOR OF	FICE USE ONLY Subsidiary	INDEX CODE	By: <u>// l/a /</u>	NC SSO JMM	ocen)	Amount
107.01-1 6/04						

JUDGE ANA MARIA PANDO CAMPAIGN FUND 8360 W FLAGLER ST STE 200 MIAMI, FL 33144-2042	1009 63-751/631 20041 3344384064 DATE 04/16/20/2
PAYER OF Board of County Commissioner Five thousand three hundred seventy one	1 5371.20 DOLLARS DOLLARS
Wells Fargo Bank, NA. Floride wellsfargo,com FOR JULY FLOR	The discussion of the property

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL	OSURE OF	2011
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	ESTS	
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME: Pando, Ana Maria	FOR OFFICE CONTY	
MAILING ADDRESS:	Fore ten	
Hialeah Branch Courthouse	2012 A <u>PR 17 PM</u> ID Code	-1:33
11 East 6 Street, #225	ELECTIONS DEPAI	DUNTY Rimens
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY: Hialeah, FL 33010 Miami-Dade	ID No.	7 7 7 6m 1 4 .5
NAME OF AGENCY : Eleventh Judicial Circuit	Conf. Code	;
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGH#:	P. Reg. Code	
Miami-Dade County Judge 🛭 ၆ ເອບຄຸ 🌃	11.700	Marches and the suite and the suite of the s
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		
PART A NET WORTH		
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2011, or a more current date. [Note: liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]	Net worth is not calculated by	subtracting your reported
My net worth as of April 15, 20 12 was	_{s \$} -13,000	-
PART B ASSETS		
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value e if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; other household items; and vehicles for personal use. The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$	art objects: household equipme	ncludes any of the following, ent and furnishings: clothing;
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000: DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruction	s page 4)	VALUE OF ASSET
See Attached List		
PART C LIABILITIES		
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See Instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
See Attached List		

JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
N/A		

PART B - ASSETS

[Assets Individually valued at over \$1,000]

	Value of Asset
REAL PROPERTY LOCATED IN UNINCORPORATED MIAMI-DADE CO. (Primary Residence)	\$ 450,000.00
TIME SHARE: SOUTH BEACH VACATION SUITES (Undivided Interest No. 2806)	34,000.00
2007 Lexus GS 350 (Personal Vehicle)	28,000.00

2012 APR 17 PM 1: 33

PART C - LIABILITIES [Liabilities In Excess of \$1,000]

	Amount of Liability
BANK OF AMERICA	\$ 540,000.00
P.O. Box 650070	•
Dallas, Tx 75265-0070	
(First Mortgage, Primary Residence)	
BORIS FALKOV	30,000.00
7100 SW 66 Street	,
Miami, FL 33143	
(Second Mortgage, Primary Residence)	
HOUSEHOLD FINANCE	2,500.00
P.O. Box 1547	2,500,00
Chesapeake, VA 23320	
A CREAT BY CAVILLY A MORR A FRANCON	100 000 00
LORENA BLONSKY & TODD LEWISON (C/O 20818 West Dixie Highway, Miami, FL 33180)	100,000.00
(Cro 20010 West Dikie Highway, Middin, 1 2 33100)	
HGVC	2,000.00
P.O. Box 402705	
Atlanta, GA 30384-2705	
Lexus Financial Services	25,000.00
P.O. Box 5855	
Carol Stream, IL 60197-5805	

OIZ APR 17 PM 1:33

	F	PART D	· INCOME		
You may EITHER (1) file a complete ment identifying each separate source of Part D, below.	copy of your 2011 federal inco ce and amount of income which	ome tax ret ch exceeds	\$1,000, including secondary source	nd attachments of income, b	y completing the remainder
I elect to file a copy of my 20 [If you check this box and atta	11 federal income tax return a ach a copy of your 2011 tax re	nd all W2's, turn, you n	, schedules, and attachments. eed not complete the remainder of P 2012 A	art D.]	t. o.
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME (•	DDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOM		I: 34 AMOUNT
TYANIE OF GOOTIOE OF TIVOONIE	LXOLLDING W1,000		\$ * A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	ONS DEPAR	in the form and
kepanyarangan kemanan kemana kema Kemana kemana keman		ti sansanni karan markan si aran manan ka		22171	
NAMES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P					
SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOM NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	ME [Major customers, clients, on NAME OF MAJOR SOU OF BUSINESS' INCC	IRCES	nesses owned by reporting person ADDRESS OF SOURCE	P	s on page 5]: RINCIPAL BUSINESS CTIVITY OF SOURCE
DA D'T	E INTEDECTO IN CD	<i>PC</i> TEURIO	BUSINESSES [Instructions of	n nage 51	
	BUSINESS ENTITY # 1		BUSINESS ENTITY # 2		SINESS ENTITY # 3
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	N/A				
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY					
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	***************************************				
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY	,				
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS					
NATURE OF MY			r termina mini kanda man naman serena mani menena menena mini kanda da kenda menena menena menena menena menen		
OWNERSHIP INTEREST					CK HEDE (7)
IF ANY OF PARTS A T	HROUGH E ARE CONT	INUED (ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PL	EASE CHE	CKHERE W
OAT			TE OF FLORIDA Migmi-I		l 6 th day of
beginning of this form, do depose on	oath or affirmation		• 1	4	
and say that the information disclosed			, 20 3 by_	Estrella	Garcia
and any attachments hereto is true, a	ccurate,		BATE AL ()		LA C. GARCIA SION # DD 891349
and complete.		(Sign	ature of Notary PublicSet	EXPIRES	:: May 20, 2013 ary Public Underwriters
1001-			L Manual		
the water		(Print	t, Type, or Stamp Com/nissioned Na	me of Notary F	2015 Public)
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFIC	CIAL OR CANDIDATE	•		roduced Identi	
and the second s		, 0,00			

Type of Identification Produced

PAGE 2

FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are located at the top of page 3. INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out begin on page 3. OTHER FORMS you may need to file are described on page 6.

1209 02/08/2012 11:43 AM

LIMA, RIOS AND MARRERO, P.A. 8360 W. FLAGLER STREET, SUITE 200 EIVED MIAMI, FL 33144-2075

2012 APR 17 PM 1: 34

JAME COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

February 8, 2012

CONFIDENTIAL

ANA M. PANDO

TAXPAYER COPY

Dear ANA:

We have prepared the following returns from information provided by you without verification or audit:

U.S. Individual Income Tax Return (Form 1040)

We suggest that you examine these returns carefully to fully acquaint yourself with all items contained therein to ensure that there are no omissions or misstatements. Attached are instructions for signing and filing each return. Please follow those instructions carefully.

You may check the status of your refund using any of the following methods:

Online:

Go to http://www.irs.gov and click "Where's My Refund"

Telephone:

1-800-829-4477 - 24 hours, 7 days a week

Smart phone: Download the free IRS2Go application at either the iTunes app store

or the Android Marketplace

Have a copy of your 2011 return available because you will need to provide information such as the filing status and the exact amount of your refund. You should allow 1 week after your return has been filed before checking on the status of your refund.

Also enclosed is any material you furnished for use in preparing the returns. If the returns are examined, requests may be made for supporting documentation. Therefore, we recommend that you retain all pertinent records for at least seven years.

Like all providers of personal financial services, tax professionals are required by law to inform clients of their policies regarding privacy of client information. Our firm continues to adhere to professional standards of confidentiality that are even more stringent than those required by law. We have always protected the security and privacy of your personal and financial information.

Types of Nonpublic Personal Information We Collect

The only nonpublic personal information we collect is provided to us by you or obtained with your authorization.

Parties to Whom We Disclose Information

We do not disclose any nonpublic personal information obtained in the course of our practice except as required or permitted by law. Permitted disclosures may include providing information to our employees, or, in limited situations, to unrelated third parties who need that information to assist us in serving you. In all situations, we stress the confidential nature of the information being shared.

Protecting the Confidentiality and Security of Clients' Information

We retain records relating to our professional services to better serve your professional needs and, in some cases, to comply with professional guidelines. In order to protect your nonpublic personal information, we maintain physical, electronic, and procedural safeguards that comply with our professional standards.

In order that we may properly advise you of tax considerations, please keep us informed of any significant changes in your financial affairs or of any correspondence received from taxing authorities.

If you have any questions or if we can be of assistance in any way, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

TAXPAYER COPY

LIMA, RIOS AND MARRERO, P.A.

IRS CIRCULAR 230 DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENT: IRS Circular 230 requires us to notify you that any tax advice contained in this communication (including attachments) is not intended or written to be used, and cannot be used, by any person for the purpose of avoiding tax penalties that may be imposed by law.

2012 APR 17 PM 1: 34

Filing Instructions

U.S. Individual Income Tax Declaration for an IRS e-file Return with Electronic Filing Personal Identification Number

Taxable Year Ended December 31, 2011

Name:

ANA M. PANDO

TAXPAYER COPY

Date Due:

April 17, 2012

Remittance:

None is required. The return shows a total overpayment of \$1,991, which is to

be refunded in its entirety.

An amount of \$1,991 will be direct deposited into your US CENTURY checking

account no. ***0628.

Signature:

Form 8879 IRS e-file Signature Authorization authorizes your electronically filed return to be signed with a Personal Identification Number (PIN) and certifies that Part I amounts are from your tax return. Review and sign the Fo

certifies that Part I amounts are from your tax return. Review and sign the Form 8879 IRS e-file Signature Authorization and mail it as soon as possible, together with your payment for the services rendered as per the enclosed invoice to:

LIMA, RIOS AND MARRERO, P.A. 8360 W. FLAGLER STREET, SUITE 200

MIAMI, FL 33144-2075

Important: Your return will not be filed with the IRS until the signed Form 8879 IRS e-file Signature Authorization Form has been received by this office, together with the payment of our invoice for the services rendered.

Other:

Initial and date the copy of the IRS e-file Signature Authorization and Form

1040, and retain them for your records.

Your return is being filed electronically with the IRS and is not required to be

mailed. If you mail a paper copy of Form 1040 to the IRS it will delay

processing of your return.

2012 APR 17 PM 1: 34

IRS e-file Signature Authorization

OMB No. 1545-0074

Department of the Treasury Internal Revenue Service

▶ Do not send to the IRS. This is not a tax return.

					t	41.00	84.30	Carda	ě	V.	ودربية	2 46
•	Keep	this	form	for	you	r re	100	ds.	S	ee	ins	tructions.

2011

Declaration Control Nu	mber (DCN)	00603318000512012 APR I	7 PM 1:34		
Taxpayer's name	DANIDO			Social sec	curity number
ANA M. Spouse's name	PANDO		DEPARTMENT	Spouse's	social security number
•					
		n — Tax Year Ending December 3			1 130,135
		38; Form 1040A, line 22; Form 1040EZ, line 4		, 	2 23,326
2 Total tax (Form 1 3 Federal income to	040, line 61; Form 1040	A, line 35; Form 1040EZ, line 10), line 62; Form 1040A, line 36; Form 1040EZ,	line 7\		3 25,317
		A, line 43a; Form 1040EZ, line 11; Form 1040		· · · · · · · · · · ·	4 1,991
5 Amount you owe	(Form 1040, line 76; Fo	rm 1040A, line 45; Form 1040EZ, line 12)			5
Part II Taxp	ayer Declaration a	and Signature Authorization (Be samined a copy of my electronic individual income	ure you get and ke	ер а сору	of your return)
originator (ERO) to send ireason for any delay in pr Agent to initiate an ACH e of my Federal taxes owe that this authorization ma authorize EFTPS to issue Treasury Financial Agent Treasury Financial Agent date. I also authorize the answer inquiries and reso electronic income tax retu Taxpayer's PIN: check I authorize as my signature I will enter my P	my return to the IRS and occessing the return or refelectronic funds withdrawn of an electronic funds withdrawn of an electronic funds return and/or apply apply to future Federal to terminate the authorizant 1-888-353-4537. Payn financial institutions involve issues related to the property of a cone box only and the property of the	income tax return. I consent to allow my intermetor receive from the IRS (a) an acknowledgement und, and (c) the date of any refund. If applicable al (direct debit) entry to the financial institution acayment of estimated tax, and the financial institution number (PIN) to access EFTPS. This authoritation. To request that my PIN be mailed to me, onent cancellation requests must be received no leved in the processing of the electronic payment of payment. I further acknowledge that the persona electronic Funds Withdrawal Consent. IND INARRERO A PRESIDENT A REPORTANT OF THE REGISTRANT	t of receipt or reason for reji, I authorize the U.S. Treas account indicated in the tax pution to debit the entry to this the Electronic Federal Tax it ization is to remain in full four to revoke (cancel) a paymater than 2 business days pof taxes to receive confidental identification number (PIN)	ection of the traury and its des reparation softs account. I fur Payment Syste ree and effect unent, I must corrior to the payrital information below is my sufficiently if you are	ansmission, (b) the ignated Financial ware for payment ther understand im (EFTPS). I until I notify the U.S. ntact the U.S. ment (settlement) necessary to signature for my The settlement of the signature for my The settlement of the settlement of the settlement of the settlement of the signature for my The settlement of the settlem
our signature ▶	with the analysis for the annual for the annual for the analysis for the annual f	o lied doing the Fractional Fraction and		01/26	/12
Spouse's PIN: check o	ne box only				
I authorize			to enter or genera	te mv PIN	
. —	on my tax year 2011 el	ERO firm name ectronically filed income tax return.			Enter five numbers, but do not enter all zeros
		ny tax year 2011 electronically filed income ta s filed using the Practitioner PIN method. The			
pouse's signature	un un alla anticolor de la companya		Date >	3. Julius 18 18 12 12 12	
		oner PIN Method Returns O		elow	
Part III Certifi	cation and Authe	ntication — Practitioner PIN Meth	od Only		
RO's EFIN/PIN. Enter y	our six-digit EFIN follov	ved by your five-digit self-selected PIN.	60331833 do not enter all ze		
ne taxpayer(s) indicated	above. I confirm that I a	which is my signature for the tax year 2011 el am submitting this return in accordance with t ithorized IRS e-file Providers of Individual Inc	the requirements of the Pi	tax return for ractitioner PIN	
RO's signature 🕨			Date ▶(1/26/1	2
	Do Not S	ERO Must Retain This Form — S Submit This Form to the IRS Unle		o So	

Taxpayer Name Spouse Name	ANA M.	PANDO					
	DO NOT SUBMIT TH	IIS DOCUMENT TO IRS UNLE	ESS REQUESTED TO DO	so			
taxpayer. If the taxpa in this electronic tax furnished return was information in the ap perjury I declare that	ayer furnished me a com return is identical to that signed by a paid prepar propriate portion of this e I have examined this ele	s electronic tax return is the info pleted tax return, I declare that contained in the return provider er, I declare I have entered the electronic return. If I am the pai ectronic return, and to the best is based on all information of w	the information contained d by the taxpayer. If the paid preparer's identifying d preparer, under the pend of my knowledge and belie	alties of	2012		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
ERO Signature I am signing this Ta ERO's PIN 6033	nx Return by entering r 1833144	ny PIN below.				Extraction of the second of th	
	erjury, I declare that I hav	e examined this return, includir my knowledge and belief, it is t		HAKITENI			
return to IRS and to r rejection of transmiss Electronic Funds W If applicable, I authori Withdrawal (direct de of my Federal taxes of to this account. I furth debited through the E identification number Treasury Financial Aga payment, I must cor received no later than involved in the proces inquiries and resolve i	Intermediate Service Preceive the following information; b) the reason for an ithdraw Consett ze the U.S. Treasury ambit) entry to the financial wed on this return and/oner understand that this electronic Federal Tax Pa (PIN) to access EFTPS. The tot terminate the authorized the U.S. Treasury Fa business days prior to sing of the electronic passues related to the pay	ovider, transmitter, or Electronic rmation from IRS: a) an acknown by delay in processing or refunded as a signated in a payment of estimated tax, a suthorization may apply to future authorization may apply to future authorization is to remain norization. To request that my less authorization are 1-888-353-45 to the payment (settlement) date by ment of taxes to receive confident. I further acknowledge the tax return and, if applicable, n	to illitiate an CH Electronic to illitiate an CH Electronic the tax parameters of two and the financial institution re Federal tax payments the orize EFTPS to issue means in full force and effect unto PIN be mailed to me, or to 637. Payment cancellation in the control of the	ason for fund. The Funds The Funds The for payment The funds The funds	3.) be		
I am signing this Tax Date (all numerics)	c Return/Form and Ele 	ctronic Funds Withdrawal Co	onsent, if applicable, by	entering my Se	elf-Select PIN	below.	ar na kultizna
	re numbers, other than all zeroes	s)	77477		The state of the s		
	numbers, other than all zeroes)						
The state of the s	tion indicates that I am r ury, I declare that I have	equesting a refund of taxes ove e examined this Form 1310 clai		and the second second		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signature of person cla	aiming refund		Date				-

For the year Jan. 1-	-Dec. 31	I, 2011, or other tax year	r beginning	, 2011, e	nding , 20	See	separate instructions.
Your first name and	i initial	Your	Your social security number				
ANA M.			PANDO				
If a joint return, spo	use's firs	st name and initial	Last name			Spou	se's social security number
Home address (nun	nber and	street). If you have a P.	O. box, see instructions.		Apt. no.	A	Make sure the SSN(s) above
		, ,					and on line 6c are correct.
City-town or post of	ffice. sta	te, and ZIP code, If you	have a foreign address, also complete spaces below	(see instructions).			Presidential Election Campaigr Check here if you, or your spouse
							if filing jointly, want \$3 to go to this fund. Checking a box below will
Foreign country nan	ne		Foreign province/county		Foreign postal code		not change your tax or refund. You Spouse
Filing Status	5 1	Single	<u> </u>	4 X Head of hou	I sehold (with qualifying person). g person is a child but not your	(See instruct	tions.) If
	2		ly (even if only one had income)	child's name		LERMO	
Charle ank ana	3		arately. Enter spouse's SSN above	5 Qualifying wi	dow(er) with dependent child		
Check only one box.		and full name here					
24//	6a	X Yourself, If	someone can claim you as a dependen	t, do not check box 6	Sa		Boxes checked 1
Exemptions	b	1 0					on 6a and 6b
	C	Dependents:				(4)	on 6c who:
		į		(2) Dependent's	(3) Dependent's	age for c	
		(1) First name	Last name	social security number	relationship to yo	u taxo	eredit • did not live with instr.) you due to divorce
If more than four		GUILLER		†	SON		or separation (see instructions)
dependents, see							<u> </u>
instructions and	1						Dependents on 6c not entered above
check here 🕨 🔃]						
•	d	Total number of	exemptions claimed				Add numbers on lines above 2
<u> </u>	7					7	130,135
Income	8a		t. Attach Schedule B if required			8a	
Attach Form(s)	b		erest. Do not include on line 8a	8b			
W-2 here. Also	9a		nds. Att ch Schedule B if re vired			9a	1
attach Forms	b	Qualified div er	18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1				
W-2G and	10	Taxable refund	# 1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ome taxes		10	3
1099-R if tax was withheld.	11	Alimony receive	d			11	
	12	•	e or (loss). Attach Schedule C or C-EZ				
f you did not get a W-2,	13		Attach Schedule D if required. If not required, check here			13	
see instructions.	14		occool Attach Form 4707			14	
	15a	IRA distributions		b Taxa	ble amount	15b	
	16a	Pensions and ar	·····		ble amount	16b	
Enclose, but do	17		e, royalties, partnerships, S corporations	s. trusts, etc. Attach S	Schedule E		
not attach, any	18		(loss). Attach Schedule F				
ayment. Also,	19	Unemployment of	compensation			19	
lease use Form 1040-V.	20a	Social security hen	compensation efits 20a	h Taxa	ble amount	20b	
OIII 1040-V.	21	Other income 1 i	st type and amount	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		21	
	22	Combine the am	ounts in the far right column for lines 7 t	hrough 21. This is vo		22	130,135
	23	Educator expens		23		C I	5 mg/m
Adjusted	24	•	expenses of reservists, performing artis			5	
Gross			ment officials. Attach Form 2106 or 210	· ·		2	2 0
	25		ccount deduction. Attach Form 8889	25		<u>~</u>	L m
ncome	26	-	s. Attach Form 3903	26			securior.
	27		f self-employment tax. Attach Schedule	SE 27		幫	
						ゴ	
		Self-employed Si	=P. SIMPLE, and qualified plans			喬	
	28		EP, SIMPLE, and qualified plans	20			4
	28 29	Self-employed he	ealth insurance deduction	29	The second secon	3	-
	28 29 30	Self-employed he Penalty on early	ealth insurance deduction withdrawal of savings	30			
	28 29 30 31a	Self-employed he Penalty on early v Alimony paid	ealth insurance deduction withdrawal of savings o Recipient's SSN ▶	30 31a			
	28 29 30 31a 32	Self-employed he Penalty on early v Alimony paid I IRA deduction	ealth insurance deduction withdrawal of savings o Recipient's SSN ▶	30 31a 32	43		
100.000 A.001 A. 200 200, 1 100 100 100 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	28 29 30 31a 32 33	Self-employed he Penalty on early valimony paid IRA deduction Student loan inter	ealth insurance deduction withdrawal of savings • Recipient's SSN rest deduction	30 31a 32 33			
1	28 29 30 31a 32 33	Self-employed he Penalty on early value of the Alimony paid IRA deduction Student loan inter Tuition and fees.	ealth insurance deduction withdrawal of savings b Recipient's SSN rest deduction Attach Form 8917	30 31a 32 33 34			
1	28 29 30 31a 32 33 34 35	Self-employed he Penalty on early value of the Alimony paid IRA deduction Student loan inter Tuition and fees.	ealth insurance deduction withdrawal of savings Description's SSN rest deduction Attach Form 8917 tion activities deduction. Attach Form 89	30 31a 32 33 33 34 903 35			

2/8/2012 11:43 AM

Federal Statements

STATE OF FLORIDA

Form W-2, Box 14 - Other

Description

IRC-SECTION 125 FLEXIBLE BENEFITS PROGRAM TOTAL

Amount

2,316 2,316

CLIENT COPY

ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

APRIT PHILE

1	200	$D\Delta$	NDO.	ΔΝΔ	M
1	ZU3	-	NIJO.	AINA	IVI.

2/8/2012 11:43 AM

EDUCATION EXPENSE OPTIMIZATION REPORT TAX YEAR 2011

TAX SUMMARY:	ADJUSTED GROSS INCOMETAXABLE INCOME			
	TAY DEFODE ODEDITO			20.000
	TAX BEFORE CREDITSNONREFUNDABLE CREDITS			
	OTHER TAXES			
	TOTAL TAX			23,326
	LESS: REFUNDABLE CREDITSOTHER PAYMENTS			
	ADD: ESTIMATED TAX PENALTY, LATE PENALTIES	AND INTEREST		0
	FEDERAL NET DUE/-OVERPAYMENT			<u>-1,991</u>
	MADOINAL TAY DATE.			
	MARGINAL TAX RATE: FEDERAL			25.000%
NOTES:	STUDENTS ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR NONREFUNDAE OR INSUFFICIENT TAX LIABILITY. STUDENTS ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR THE TUITION A			
		AMERICAN	LIFETIME	TUITION AND
		OPPTY CR	LEARNING CR	FEES DED
STUDENT SUMM:	GUILLERMO DE LA PUENTE			
	TOTALC			
	TOTALS	U	<u> </u>	<u>U</u>

CLIENT COPY

^{*} OPTIMIZED AMOUNT ** MAXIMUM AMOUNT ALLOWED

Totals

Form	1040			Salaries & Waç	jes Report				2011
Name ANA	м. Р	ANDO						Taxpaye	r Identification Number
B	STAT		Employer "LORIDA		Federal Wa		Federal W	7ithheld 5,317	Soc Sec Wages 106,800
D								ELECTIONS DEPARTME	
				Taxpayer Spouse Totals	130,	135	2.5	3 -317	106,800
A B C D E F G H I J K L M		4,486	Medicare Wages 132,150	Medicare Withheld 1,916	Soc Sec Tips	Allocate	Ded Tips De	ep Care Ben	Other, Box 14 2, 316
Taxpaye Spouse Totals		4,486	132,150	1,916					2,316
State A FL B C D E F G H I J K M	e S	itate Wages	s State Withheld	Name of Loc	cality		Local Was	ges	Local Withheld
Taxpayer Spouse	r							****	

Form 1040

Two Year Comparison Report - Page 1

2010 & 2011

Taxpayer Identification Number Name ANA M. PANDO 2010 2011 **Differences** Filing Status HH Dependents claimed 1. Salaries and wages 132,730 1. 130,135 Interest income 2. Tax exempt interest income Dividend income Qualified dividend income 5. 亏 Taxable state/local refunds 6. 7. 7. Alimony received Business income/loss I Capital gain/loss 9. 10. Other gains/losses c Taxable IRA distributions 11. Taxable pensions Rent and royalty income including farm rental -8,635 13. 8,635 Partnership/S corp income 14. 14. 15. Estate or trust income 15. 16. Farm income/loss 16. 17. Unemployment compensation _____ 17. 18. Taxable social security 18. 19. Other income 19. 124,095 130,135 6,040 20. Total income 20. 21. Moving expenses 21. 22. Self-employment tax adjustment 23. SEP/SIMPLE/Qualified plant deduction u 24. SE health insurance 25. Forfeited interest 25. 26. Alimony paid 26. 27. IRA deductions 27. 28. Student loan interest 28. 29. Other adjustments 29. 124,095 130,135 30. Adjusted gross income 30. 6,040 31. Medical 31. 32. Taxes 1,322 5,641 33. Interest 2.198 12 33. 34. Contributions 180 34. 35. Casualty losses 35. 36. Miscellaneous expenses 37. Allowable itemized deductions 37. 3,685 5,833 38. Standard deduction 8,500 8,400 STANDARD STANDARD n 39. Deduction taken 8,400 8,500 100 115,695 121,635 5,940 40. Subtract line 39 from line 30 40. 7**,**300 7,400 41. Exemptions 100 Taxable income 108,395 5,840

Form **1040**

Two Year Comparison Report - Page 2

2010 & 2011

Nan		M. PANDO			7		r Identification Number
	INA	M. FANDO		2010	2011		Differences
	43.	Taxable income from 2YR page 1, line 42	43.	108,395	114,	235	5,840
	44.	Tax on taxable income	44.	21,946	23,	326	1,380
	45.	Alternative minimum tax	45.				
	46.	Child care credit	46.				
	47.	Education credits	47.				
	48.	Retirement savings credit	48.				
Т	49.	Child tax credit	49.				
a	50.		50.				
×	51.		51.				
	52.	Total credits	52.	•			
c	53.	Net tax liability	53.	21,946	23,	326	1,380
0	54.	Self-employment taxes	54.				
m	55.	Other taxes	55.				
р	56.	Total tax	56.	21,946	23,	326	1,380
u	57.	Income tax withheld	57.	26,099	25,	317	-782
t	58.	Estimated tax payments	58.				
a	59.	Earned income credit	59.				
t	60.	Additional Child tax credit	60.				
i	61.	Other refundable tax credits	61.				
0	62.	Other payments	62.				
n	63.	Total payments	63.	26,099	25,	317	-782
	64.	Tax due/-refund	64.	-4,153	-1,	991	2,162
	65.	Penalties and interest	65.				
	66.	Net tax due/-refund	66.	4/138	1	991	2,162
	67.	Refund applied to estimate tax payments	67.		Y		
-	68.	Refund received	68.	4 1 3	1 -1,	991	2,162
	69.	Marginal tax rate	69.	25.0%	25	.0%	
	70.	Effective tax rate	70.	20%		20%	

ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

1209 02/08/2012 11:43 AM

1209 02/08/2012 11:43 AM

1040

Federal Return Summary Taxpayer Identification Number Name 2012 APR 17 PM 1:36 ANA M. PANDO Tax Form Filing Status Pependents DEPARTMENT Income **Tax Computation** Salaries & wages 130, 135 Regular tax 23,326 Taxable interest income Alternative minimum tax Total tax before credits ______ Tax exempt interest Child and dependent care credit Dividend income Qualified dividends ... _ Education credits Taxable state/local refunds ______ Other credits Alimony received Total credits Business income/-loss ______ Tax after credits Capital gain/-loss Self-employment tax Other gain/-loss (Form 4797) Additional tax on IRAs, etc. Taxable IRA distributions Other taxes Taxable pension distributions Total tax Rental, royalty, partnership, etc. income/-loss **Payments** Farm income/-loss Unemployment compensation ______ Federal income tax withheld 25,317 Taxable social security benefits Estimated payments Other payments/credits ______ Total income Total payments Adjustments hd Anount Due Moving expenses 1.991 Self-employment tax adjustment Overpayment applied SEP, SIMPLE, and qualified plan deduction Form 2210 penalty Self-employed health insurance deduction Amount due/-refund Failure to file penalty Alimony paid IRA deduction ______ Failure to pay penalty Student loan interest deduction Late filing interest Net amount due/-refund Other adjustments Total adjustments 2012 Estimates 130,135 Adjusted gross income 1st quarter **Deductions** 2nd quarter Medical and Dental expenses 3rd quarter 4th quarter Taxes paid Interest paid Total _____ Tax Rates Charitable contributions Other itemized deductions Total allowable itemized deductions Marginal tax rate 25.0 or, Standard deduction Effective tax rate 20 % Rate of Long-term capital gain Exemption amount 114,235 Taxable income

2011